SATA DOM
ISMS331 (Horizontal)
The ISMS331 SATA DOMs are compact in size and available with vertical and horizontal connectors for high
compatibility. They are equipped with MLC NAND flash for high durability and reliability with a 3K P/E cycle rating.
What's more, the ISMS331 supports ECC (error correction) technology for superior data integrity and HW write
protect to ensure data security. The ISMS331 is perfectly suited for industrial computers, embedded systems, POS/
kiosk, networking, and healthcare applications.
Features

Vertical (with housing)                        Horizontal (with housing)
Vertical (without housing)                     Horizontal (without housing)
Unit: mm
Ordering Information
Capacity
Vertical (w/o housing) Vertical (w/ housing)
MLC Standard
(0ºC to 70ºC)
MLC Industrial
(-40ºC to 85ºC)
MLC Standard
(0ºC to 70ºC)
MLC Industrial
(-40ºC to 85ºC)
8GB ISMS331-008GMV ISMS331-008GTV ISMS331-008GMV ISMS331-008GTV
16GB ISMS331-016GMV ISMS331-016GTV ISMS331-016GMV ISMS331-016GTV
32GB ISMS331-032GMV ISMS331-032GTV ISMS331-032GMV ISMS331-032GTV
64GB ISMS331-064GMV ISMS331-064GTV ISMS331-064GMV ISMS331-064GTV
128GB ISMS331-128GMV ISMS331-128GTV ISMS331-128GMV ISMS331-128GTV
Capacity
Horizontal (w/o housing) Horizontal (w/ housing)
MLC Standard
(0ºC to 70ºC)
MLC Industrial
(-40ºC to 85ºC)
MLC Standard
(0ºC to 70ºC)
MLC Industrial
(-40ºC to 85ºC)
8GB ISMS331-008GMH ISMS331-008GTH ISMS331-008GMH ISMS331-008GTH
16GB ISMS331-016GMH ISMS331-016GTH ISMS331-016GMH ISMS331-016GTH
32GB ISMS331-032GMH ISMS331-032GTH ISMS331-032GMH ISMS331-032GTH
64GB ISMS331-064GMH ISMS331-064GTH ISMS331-064GMH ISMS331-064GTH
128GB ISMS331-128GMH ISMS331-128GTH ISMS331-128GMH ISMS331-128GTH
Contact Us
EU:
T: +49-899-0405-296
E: IASales_eu@adata.com